
Department Email Academic Coordinator
Biochemistry budanova@tcd.ie Dr. Andrei Budanov 

Business business.exchange@tcd.ie Jimmy White

Centre for Linguistic, Speech, and Communication Sciences Breffni.ORourke@tcd.ie · Breffni O Rourke

Computer Science Carl.Vogel@tcd.ie Carl Vogel

Clinical Speech and Language Pathology PSLOANE@tcd.ie Pauline Sloane

Classics cuypersm@tcd.ie Martine Cuypers

Dental Science audrey.nolan@dental.tcd.ie Audrey Nolan

mary.clarke@dental.tcd.ie Mary Clarke

Drama cpoulter@tcd.ie Christine Poulter

Film Ruth.Barton@tcd.ie Dr Ruth Barton

Economics romellid@tcd.ie Davide Romelli 

Biomedical Engineering dahoey@tcd.ie Dr David Hoey

Civil Engineering pavias@tcd.ie Dr Sara Pavia

Computer engineering omahony@tcd.ie Dr Donal E O’Mahony- Erasmus 

mbrady@tcd.ie Mike Brady- College Wide Exchange

Electrical Engineering marchetn@tcd.ie Dr Nicola Marchetti

Mechanical Engineering TiPERSOONT@tcd.ie Tim Persoons

Engineering with Management kekelly@tcd.ie Dr Kevin Kelly

English ottom@tcd.ie Melanie Otto

European Studies TRUSKOLS@tcd.ie Sebastian Truskolaski replacing Dr Clemens Ruthner (German universities)

Edward.Arnold@tcd.ie Dr Edward Arnold (French universities)

candidoi@tcd.ie  Igor Candido (Italian universities)

French hanrahaj@tcd.ie James Hanrahan 

Geography Mark.Hennessey@tcd.ie Mr Mark Hennessy

Geology MCCLENS@tcd.ie Sean McClenaghan 

Germanic Studies cosgroma@tcd.ie Mary Cosgrove 

Hispanic Studies bayobels@tcd.ie Susana Bayo Belengeur

History ALKRAMER@tcd.ie Alan Kramer

History of Art jacherry@tcd.ie Peter Cherry

Irish depaorp@tcd.ie Pádraig De Paor

Italian candidoi@tcd.ie Prof Igor Candido

Law

law.exchange@tcd.ie Celine Walsh

Mathematics  zaitsev@maths.tcd.ie  Dr Dmitri Zaitsev

Medicine keaneri@tcd.ie Rita Keane 

Music simon.trezise@tcd.ie Simon Trezise

Near and Middle Eastern Studies nmes@tcd.ie Admin in the school

Neuroscience Richard.Carson@tcd.ie Richard Carson

Nursing Padraig.Dunne@tcd.ie Mr Padraig Dunne

Pharmacy jamedina@tcd.ie Carlos Medina Martin

Philosophy brambleb@tcd.ie Ben Bramble

Physics graham.cross@tcd.ie Prof. Graham Cross

Physiotherapy cillin.condon@tcd.ie Cillin Condon 

Political Sciences comane@tcd.ie Emanuel Coman

Psychology Michael.Gormley@tcd.ie Michael Gormley

Religion/Theology woldb@tcd.ie Dr Benjamin Wold

Russian dtsiskar@tcd.ie Dmitri Tsiskarashvili 

Sociology skopekj@tcd.ie Jan Skopek 

Loyola Institute faryan@tcd.ie  Fáinche Ryan


